1
NNAATIONTIONAL BAL BAPTIST CONGRESSAPTIST CONGRESS
CCHRISTIANHRISTIAN EEDUCADUCATIONTION
CCOURSEOURSE OFOF SSTUDTUDYY
Theme:  “Fight the Good Fight, Finish the Course, and Keep the Faith”
“I have fought a good fight, I have finished my course, I have kept the faith” (2 Timothy 4:7, KJV)
GEORGE R.GEORGE R. BRBROOWN CONVENTION CENTERWN CONVENTION CENTER
June 14-19, 2009 • Houston, Texas

BTU Activities Coordinator
COURSE NUMBERING
Our new and improved numbering system reflects the
school under which the courses are taken. The courses
are preceded by letters designating the school they rep-
resent. For example, BS is the School of Biblical
Studies. This school includes class numbers in the
1000-1099 level.  Please consult the following legend
for course selection:
BP – Black Preaching Seminars
CECG – Christian Evangelism and Church Growth
Seminar
CWH – Christian Women’s Health Seminar
BC – Black Church/Black Theology Seminar
BS – School of Biblical Studies, 1000-1099
PSG – School of Personal and Spiritual Growth,
1100-2000
CTM – School of Christian Teaching
Methodology, 2001-2499
MEC – School of Missionary Education, 2500-
2999
SM – School of Ministry, 3000-3999
YC – Youth Congress, 5000-5900
YCA – Youth Congress Activities, 5901-5999
CHRISTIAN EDUCATION
CONGRESS COURSE OF STUDY
Institute of Christian Leadership
Development Seminars
1. Black Preaching pg. 11
2. Christian Evangelism and Church Growth pg. 11
3. Luncheon Seminars pg. 11
CLASSES
1. School of Biblical Studies pg. 12
2. School of Personal and Spiritual Growth pg. 12
3. School of Christian Teaching
Methodology pg. 13
4. School of Missionary Education pg. 14
5. School of Ministry pg. 15
6. Youth Congress Classes pg. 17
7. Youth Congress Activities pg. 18
MORNING CLASSESMORNING CLASSES
JUNE 17-19,JUNE 17-19, 20092009
WEDNESDWEDNESDAAYY,,
THURSDTHURSDAAYY,, AND AND
FRIDFRIDAAYY
7:00 a.m.7:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.- 9:00 a.m.
AFTERNOON CLASSESAFTERNOON CLASSES
JUNE 17-19,JUNE 17-19, 2009 2009
WEDNESDWEDNESDAAYY,,
THURSDTHURSDAAYY,, AND AND
FRIDFRIDAAYY
1:30 p.m.1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.- 4:30 p.m.
YYOUTH CLASSESOUTH CLASSES
JUNE 17-19,JUNE 17-19, 20092009
WWed.ed. 1:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.1:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.
ThurThurs./Fs./Fri.ri.
8:00 a.m-10:30 a.m.8:00 a.m-10:30 a.m.
YYOUTH OUTH AACTIVITIESCTIVITIES
ThurThurs./Fs./Fri.ri. onlonly y
1:30 p.m.1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.- 4:30 p.m.
ALL CLASSES ALL CLASSES WILL BE HELD WILL BE HELD AAT T THE GEORGE R.THE GEORGE R. BRBROOWN CONVENTION CENTERWN CONVENTION CENTER
AND HILAND HILTTON ON AMERICAS HOAMERICAS HOTELTEL
Institute of Christian LeaderInstitute of Christian Leadership Deship Devvelopment Seminarelopment Seminars:s: TTuesdauesday only onlyy,, 12:30-5:00 p.m.12:30-5:00 p.m.
2
BP1 Evangelistic Tuesday 12:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
Preaching Only
BP2 Biblical and Tuesday 12:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
Narrative Only
Preaching